
Directed Payment Pool and Rate Amounts Effective for Calendar Year 2022

Pool Amounts

Fixed Rates

Class

LTAC

Psych

Rehab

Class COS 20 COS 21 COS 22 COS 24 COS 27/28 COS 29

High Medicaid $2,241.39 $199.23 $99.62 $477.56 $286.54 $346.23

Other Acute $2,179.13 $199.23 $99.62 $447.71 $286.54 $346.23

Inpatient Rates by Category of Service

Annual IP Pool Amount Annual OP Pool Amount

Quarterly IP Pool Amount Quarterly OP Pool Amount

$20,795,780

Annual OP Pool Amount

$37,769,510

$124.73

$242,335,153 $243,783,448

$60,945,862$60,583,788

Annual IP Pool Amount

Quarterly IP Pool Amount

$5,198,945

Quarterly OP Pool Amount

$9,442,378

Outpatient Rates by Category of Service

Safety Net Hospital Pools

Critical Access Hospital Pools

Inpatient Rate Per Day OP Rate Per Claim

$645.05

$283.03

$533.65

$298.37


